Auto sales, per seven (7) consecutive days . . . 600.00
Furniture sales, per day . . . 20.00
Furniture sales, per seven (7) consecutive days . . . 100.00

(6)(a) Mercantile, retail, no place of business in city, sales of a transient nature:
Fireworks, per day . . . 175.00
(Of which sum one hundred forty-five dollars ($145.00) of the fee will be

designated to fire prevention.)
Fireworks, per ten (10) consecutive days . . . 800.00
(Of which sum six hundred fifty dollars ($650.00) of the fee will be designated to

fire prevention.)

Clothing, T-shirts, hats, etc., per day .